

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	const of road				
from 1030 to	Tainnagar				
under M.M.S.Y. scheme —					
Agency —	Sri Saranlal Kishorecha				
Agreement No —	53570/M.M.S.Y./2021-22				
Date of start —	03.06.2021				
Date of completion —	07.06.2022				
Actual date of completion —	26.6.22				
Measurement —	Nil				
R.A. —	26/12/22				
J.E. —					

(1) Abstract of cost
 Plv const of reference
 working benchmark
 2.06 Km vide page — (23)
 @ Rs. 5497.83/Km — Rs. 11326.50

(2) Plv const of reference
 Pillars/burials — do +
 2.06 Km vide page — (23)
 @ Rs. 2877.10/Km — Rs. 5927.50

(3) Plv cleaning and grubbing
 Continuation

Attested
 20/01/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 24) P/v and fixing 600 mm triangular board - 16 Nos vide page — (26) @ Rs. 357.60 / each — Rs. 56122 =					
(23) 24) P/v and fixing 600 x 450 mm rectangular board - 02 Nos vide page — (26) @ Rs. 4085.64 / each — Rs. 8171 =					
(25) 26) P/v and fixing 900 mm side rectagen board - 02 Nos vide page — (27) @ Rs. 7848.61 / each — Rs. 15697 =					
(26) 27) P/v and laying R.C.C home pipe 300 mm dia 22.50 M vide page — (27) @ Rs. 705.78 / m — Rs. 15880 =					
(27) 28) P/v and planting of trees and their maintenance 86 Nos vide page — (27) @ Rs. 877.39 / each — Rs. 76726 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) P/v earthwork in excavation for foundation - do -					
112.86 m ³ vide page - (27)					
@ Rs. 267.32 / m ³					Rs. 30375
(29) P/v sand filling in foundation trenches - do -					
8.57 m ³ vide page - (27)					
@ Rs. 438.87 / m ³					Rs. 3741
(30) P/v Brick flat Soling in foundation - do -					
85.92 m ² vide page - (27)					
@ Rs. 291.74 / m ²					Rs. 25066
(31) P/v P.C. M=1.5 grade in foundation - do -					
18.51 m ³ vide page - (28)					
@ Rs. 5924.78 / m ³					Rs. 109797
(32) P/v Brick masonry work in (m 1:4) in Head wall					
79.53 m ³ vide page - (28)					
@ Rs. 5659.54 / m ³					Rs. 450103

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Plv and lagging 1000 m dia R-DC home pipe					
22.50 M vide page — (28)					
C.R. 2627/-					Rs 81736
Plv plastering with cm (1:4) on bricks masonry					
107.21 m ² vide page — 28					
C.R. 152.72/m ²					Rs 19953
Plv 1.5 mm thick cement					
Running — do —					
39.75 m ² vide page — (28)					
C.R. 52.80/m ²					Rs 2260 =
					Rs. 17005037 =
Add GST @ 12% —					Rs 1440604 =
Add 1. cess @ 1% —					Rs 120050 =
Add sfee					Rs 164330 =
					Total Rs 13730001 =
Less 5.75% below					Rs 789476 =
					Rs 12940545 =
Less previous payment					Rs 11792602 =
					Net pay Rs 1147943 =
					Rs 1147943 =

R.D. 26.12.22 *[Signature]*

J.E. Continuation

Attested
[Signature]
20/01/23